University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (21 Aug, 2025)
For BS Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Ravi Campus
Pattoki)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Medical
Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Ravi Campus Pattoki) Degree Program at University of
Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of
admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the
applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false
information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.78800/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 25-08-2025 (Monday) .

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 27-08-2025(Wednesday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted
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KHANSA KIRAN ABDULAZIZ 12190  10/15/2007 93.0356
TAYYABAUMAR UMAR DRAZ 9969 7/1/2004  93.0049
MAHJABEEN SHAFQAT IQBAL 10546  9/1/2006  91.3754
MUHAMMAD TOFI

AYESHA TOFIQ e Q 5260 8/28/2006 91.246

SUBHAN RAZA NADEEM ASLAM 802 8/1/2007  90.2028
ESHAAL ZIA m’gAMMAD ZIAUL 45y 2/14/2006 90.1619
AMINA MUHMMAD IRFAN 5160 10/19/2006 90.1483
FARAH ZAFAR ZAFAR TQBAL 11372 6/14/2007 89.4461
MUHAMMAD HAMMAD MUHAMMAD SALEEM 1318 6/13/2005 89.3334
ADNAN MOAZAM MOAZAM KHAN 12756  6/5/2008  89.2449
FATIMA IMRAN MUHAMMED IMRAN 6617 1/10/2005 88.8335

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

MAHNOOR iyl 4940 8/26/2006 88.7644
HAFSA MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ AHMAD 10685  7/30/2009 88.7641
MARYAM MUSTAFA MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA 1241 12/19/2007 88.642

AYESHA MEHMOOD MEHMOOD AHMAD 7896 3/6/2007  88.6212
BUSHRA SHAH NAWAZ SHAH NAWAZ YOUSAF 1917 2/10/2005 87.9531
MEHRAN KHAN MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 10955  6/4/2005  87.5474
ALISHA MUHAMMAD SONA 1325 1/18/2005 87.469



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

32
33

34

35
36

37

38
39
40
41
42
43
a4

45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59

FURQAN ALI
MUHAMMAD AHTISHAM
ZAINAB BIBI
ZUNAIRA AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD FARHAN
ANEEBAH

MAMOONA MAJEED
MAMOONA MAIJEED
SIBGHA NAWAZ
SHUMAIL FATIMA
EISHAL SHOAIB
FATIMA SATTAR

KASHAF TAHIR

ALI ABBAS
NAIK NAZAR

FIZA SADDIQUE

FATIMA BIBI
WAJIHA MALIK

MAIRA JABEEN

AMBREEN FATIMA
HIRA AHMAD
HADIA FATIMA
WASEEM AKHTAR
SANIA ARFAN
SARA BIBI
HAMZA MUSHTAQ

AYESHA SARWAR

AYESHA SADDIQA

FATIMA EMAN

IRFA FAZAL

MUHAMMAD AQEEL RAZA
KIRAN NAIMAT

MUHAMMAD USMAN AFAQ
MUHAMMAD MOEEN BASHIR
AROOJ ARSHAD

SADAF MURTAZA

NOOR FATIMA

ZUNAIRA AKRAM
MUHAMMAD JUNAID MANZOOR

MUHAMMAD USMAN ZAFAR
KHADIJAH RASOOL

LIAQAT ALI
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MEHMOOD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
ABDUL GHAFFAR
ALLAH DITTAH

ABDUL MAJEED TARIQ
ABDUL MAJEED TARIQ
HAQ NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
SHOAIB SHAFAAT
ABDUL SATTAR

MUHAMMAD TAHIR
SHARIF

GHULAM ABBAS
GULA JAN

MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE

SAJID
FAQEER MUHAMMAD
MALIK ALI

MUNAWAR HUSSAIN
BABAR

MUHAMMAD KABEER
AHMAD ALI

SHAHID MEHMOOD
SHAHRIYAR KHAN
03034098114

HAQ NAWAZ
MUSHTAQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SARWAR
ANJUM

ABDUL JABBAR
NIAMAT ALI
MUHAMMAD FAZAL
JAMIL AHMAD
ABDUL JABBAR
AFAQ AHMED
NAEEM BASHIR
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
GHULAM MURTAZA
KHADIM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MANZOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD
ZAFARULLAH

SHAFQAT RASOOL

4964
937
6008
1179
4656
3051
3616
6756
8816
7580
11472
10689

8119

2212
48

7124

11232
10106

12594

6668
10221
6937
11954
3350
1545
10659

1905

7386
11352
5741
5300
8960
6440
8899
7640
4462
4004
6516
11806

61
610

6/20/2007
6/1/2008
10/10/2006
7/7/2007
3/23/2007
9/1/2006
11/23/2006
11/23/2006
8/16/2008
10/9/2006
3/3/2009
4/1/2006

11/11/2005

3/12/2007
1/10/2007

2/25/2007

1/13/2005
2/2/2008

7/3/2007

12/1/2006
4/29/2007
2/25/2007
3/5/2007

7/20/2007
9/17/2006
8/14/2008

9/13/2007

4/10/2006
6/20/2009
12/31/2006
2/6/2007
10/21/2006
11/18/2008
3/24/2006
8/1/2009
3/2/2006
8/1/2007
9/3/2007
8/14/2008

8/19/2005
12/21/2005

87.2541
87.2167
87.1621
86.8894
86.7326
86.3167
85.9417
85.9417
85.6892
85.4645
85.4407
85.3997

85.3085

85.2976
85.1772

85.1201

85.0792
84.9363

84.8022

84.6599
84.459

84.2885
84,2833
84.1964
84.159

84.0941

83.9034

83.6202
83.3714
83.0648
82.9932
82.8873
82.7135
82.5534
82.5227
82.3473
82.3284
82.3044
81.8714

81.4625
81.3122

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



